
 

 
 
 Babies & Beyond Diaper Bundling in March had 13 volunteers for a total of 63 hours. 
 The NewBridge Labeling Project in March had 8 volunteers for a total of 24 hours.  
 River Food Pantry for the 2 dates in March had 9 volunteers for a total of 29 hours. 
 Second Harvest on Thursday, March 21 had 6 volunteers for a total of 18 hours. 
 Monona Parks & Recreation - Filling Easter Eggs on Monday, March 25 had 14 volunteers 

for a total of 51 hours. 
 
New Projects (See Upcoming Project List for details): 
 American Red Cross Golf Tournament on Monday, June 10. 
 Madison Symphony Orchestra Concert on Monday, June 17. 
 Madison Gospel 5K Run on Saturday, July 13. 
 
Hold the Following Dates: 
 United Way Kick off Campaign on Wednesday, August 21 at Breeze Stevens. 
 Iron Man on Wednesday, September 4. 
 Way Forward Golf Outing on Wednesday, September 9. 
 Diaper Dash on Saturday, September 21. 
 Henry Vilas Zoo Run on Tuesday, September 24. 
 Tri 4 Schools – Birdie Derby on Monday, November 11. 
 

 
THANK YOU TO EVERYONE THAT VOLUNTEERED 

 
REMINDER:  PLEASE CONTACT THE COORDINATOR ON THE ATTACHED UPCOMING 
PROJECT LIST FOR MAY, JUNE, & JULY IF YOU WANT TO VOLUNTEER. WE NEED TO 
KNOW HOW MANY VOLUNTEERS ARE ATTENDING.  

READI  

 
 

 
(Retired Employees Are Dedicated Individuals) 

www.unitedwaydanecounty.org/get-involved/volunteer/readi 
www.facebook.com/readimadison 

 

NEWSLETTER APRIL 2024 


